
Prospective Bidders for Project RP‐5 Liquids Treatment Expansion to 22.5 MGD and Solids Treatment Facility (IFB‐JV‐19‐018) ‐ EN19001 & EN19006
Issued on 10/31/2019
Project Manager:  J. Marseilles
Bid Due on March 19, 2020  2:00 PM (Pacific)
Engineer's Estimate:  
Exported on 01/23/2020
Category: 90638
Company Name Address Address 2 City StateZipCod Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type
Brown and Caldwell 18500 Von Karman Ave Suite 1100 Irvine CA 92612 United States Rachel Shepherd 714‐689‐4869 rshepherd@brwncald.com CADIR
Rockwell Solutions 21163 Newport Coast Drive Ste. 492 Newport Coast CA 92657 United States Kent Rockwell 949‐275‐8100 kent@rockwellsolutions.us
W.M. Lyles Co. 42142 Roick Drive Temecula CA 92590 United States Matt Cain 951‐973‐7393 mcain@wmlylesco.com CADIR
Technical Systems, Inc 2303 196th St. SW Lynnwood WA 98036 United States Brad Peistrup 425‐678‐4170 bradp@tsicontrols.com
Wunderlich‐Malec Engineering 20422 Beach Boulevard Huntington Beach CA 92648 United States Dave Lautner 714‐883‐4523 dave.lautner@wmeng.com
Coombs Hopkins company 2011 palomar Airport rd #303 Carlsbad CA 92011 United States Tonia  925‐947‐6733 carlsbad@coombshopkins.com
Helix Electric, Inc.  6795 Flanders Drive San Diego  CA 92121 United States Chelsea Bolton 858‐535‐0505 ext. 1335 cbolton@helixelectric.com
APG Neuros 160 Banker Road Plattsburg VT 12901 United States Oscar Farrera 187‐771‐7415 ofarrera@apg‐neuros.com
Morrow‐Meadows 231 Benton Court City of Industry CA 91789 United States Rick Lane 909‐598‐7700 ext. 8036 rlane@morrow‐meadows.com
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut CA 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909‐595‐4397 ext. 4262 909‐444‐4268 estimating‐water@jfshea.com
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. 10704 Shoemaker Ave. Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 United States SoCal Estimating 562‐946‐1816 562‐946‐3823 socalestimating@kiewit.com
RoviSys 2393 Teller Rd. Suite 110 Thousand Oaks CA 91320 United States Adam Kelly 330‐842‐7732 330‐562‐8688 adam.kelly@rovisys.com
PCL Construction, Inc. 3750 Schaufele Ave Ste 270 Long Beach CA 90808 United States Lisa Plante 480‐763‐2778 480‐829‐8252 laplante@pcl.com CADIR
Prime Controls, L.P. 1725 Lakepointe Drive Lewisville TX 75057 United States Bill Bivens 972‐221‐4849 ext. 6483 b.bivens@prime‐controls.com
Enviro‐Care 1570 St. Paul Ave. Gurnee IL 60031 United States Brian Serio 224‐302‐0315 bserio@enviro‐care.com
MISCOwater 27101 Burbank Suite B Foothill Ranch CA 92610 United States Roger Antonie 949‐458‐5555 rantonie@miscowater.com
Southern Contracting Company 559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Rd. San Marcos CA 92069 United States Philip Waterman 760‐744‐0760 pwaterman@southerncontracting.com CADIR
Gierlich‐Mitchell, Inc. 10533 Progress Way, Ste A Cypress CA 90630 United States Estimating Dept 714‐236‐6070 info@gierlich‐mitchell.com CADIR
Centrisys Corporation 9586 58th Place Kenosha WI 53144 United States Jerod Swanson 612‐401‐2006 jerod.swanson@centrisys.us
JBI Water & Wastewater 3386 Tartan Trail El Dorado Hills CA 95762 United States Tarn Victor 949‐302‐6622 tarnvictor@jbiwater.com
Duperon Corporation 1200 Leon Scott Court Saginaw MI 48601 United States David Herald 989‐754‐8800 dherald@duperon.com
Zenon Environmental Corporation 4636 Somerton Road Trevose PA 19053 United States Jason Kizer 619‐994‐7805 jason.kizer@suez.com
Coombs Hopkins 2855 Mitchell Drive Suite 215 Walnut Creek CA 94598 United States tonia galvin 925‐947‐6733 tonia@chcwater.com
FKC Co., Ltd. 2708 W 18th St Port Angeles WA 98363 United States Trent Bohman 360‐452‐9472 tbohman@fkcscrewpress.com CADIR
Mass. Electric Construction Co. 1925 Wright Avenue Suite C La Verne CA 91750 United States Brandon Parker 909‐962‐6001 bparker@masselec.com
Coombs‐Hopkins Company 2011 Palomar Airport Road #303 Carlsbad CA 92011 United States Front Desk 760‐931‐0555 carlsbad@chcwater.com
Saddleback Environmental 490 Latigo Row Encinitas CA 92025 United States Brendan 949‐290‐6330 Brendan@Saddlebackenviro.com
SSI Aeration, Inc. 4 Tucker Drive Poughkeepsie NY 12601 United States Lina Chiaverini 845‐454‐8171 ext. 305 Lina@ssiaeration.com

Prospective Bidders for Project Regional Force Main Improvements Project (IFB‐JV‐19‐021) ‐ EN19025
Issued on 12/10/2019
Project Manager: A. Almasri
Bid Due on January 30, 2020  2:30 PM (Pacific)
Engineer's Estimate:  $2,800,000.00
Exported on 01/23/2020
Category: 90638, 96895, 96896
Company Name Address Address 2 City StateZipCod Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type

Scope:  The WORK consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, commission, start up and deliver a complete 
and fully functional project in accordance with Bid Documents. The project involves the construction of the upgrade and expansion of the Agency’s existing RP‐5 plant from a conventional 
activated sludge wastewater treatment plant to a 22.5 MGD water recycling treatment plant as shown and specified and with the capability of being further expanded to 30 MGD in the future. A 
detailed explanationof the project scope is listed in Section 01010 – Summary of Work. The project will be subject to California State Water Resources Control Board State Revolving Fund (SRF) 
grant requirements as included in Appendix PR‐A. The site of the primary site of the WORK is located at Inland Empire Utility Agency’s Regional Plant No. 5 (RP‐5), located east of and adjacent to 
IEUA’s headquarters at 6075 Kimball Avenue, Chino, CA 91708
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Trautwein Construction Inc.  122223 Highland Ave., Ste. 106‐546 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 United States Mike Lowen 951‐369‐8901 trautweininc@gmail.com
Steve P. Rados, Inc. 2002 E. McFadden Avenue Santa Ana CA 92705 United States Noe Guerrero 714‐835‐4612 ext. 300 714‐835‐2186 spo@radoscompanies.com CADIR
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 15188 Vista Del Rio Chino  CA 91710 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310 Alta Loma CA 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com CADIR
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR

Prospective Bidders for Project RP‐1 Headworks Sump Pump Drain (IFB‐JV‐19‐020) ‐EN2042
Issued on 01/14/2020
Project Manager: J. Spears
Bid Due on January 30, 2020  2:00 PM (Pacific)
Exported on 01/23/2020
Engineer's Estimate:  $18,000.00
Exported on 01/23/2020
Category: 90638
Company Name Address Address 2 City StateZipCod Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR
AToM Engineering Construction, Inc. 40410 Vista Rd Hemet CA 92544 United States Larry Boyer 951‐766‐2806 951‐658‐4937 estimating@atomengconst.com CADIR,WBE
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 15188 Vista Del Rio Chino  CA 91710 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 sjohnson@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR
J.R. Filanc Construction Co., Inc.  740 N. Andreasen Dr.  Escondido CA 92029 United States David Kiess 760‐941‐7130 dkiess@filanc.com CADIR
Stanek Constructors 701 Palomar Airport Road suite 280 Carlsbad CA 92011 United States George Foote 760‐871‐0102 760‐438‐4322 gfoote@stanekconstructors.com

Prospective Bidders for Project NRW East End Flow Meter (IFB‐JV‐19‐022) ‐ EN22002
Issued on 12/23/2019
Project Manager:  J. Biesiada
Bid Due on January 30, 2020  2:00 PM (Pacific)
Exported on 01/23/2020
Engineer's Estimate:  $1,600,000.00
Exported on 01/23/2020
Category: 90638
Company Name Address Address 2 City StateZipCod Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Vendor Type
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399 Hemet  CA 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720 951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com CADIR,WBE
GCI Construction, Inc 1031 Calle Recodo  San Clemente CA 92673 United States Matthew Dudeck 714‐957‐0233 ext. 8 714‐541‐148 matthew@gciconstruction.com
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd. Long Beach CA 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com CADIR
CSI Electrical Contractors Inc. 10623 Fulton Wells Ave Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 United States Mike Denning 562‐946‐0700 ext. 231 mike.denning@csielectric.com CADIR
Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc. 5102 Gayhurst Avenue Baldwin Park CA 91706 United States Anton Brkic 626‐960‐7787 626‐960‐7897 bids@bubalo.com CADIR
Trinity Construction PO Box 246 Blue Jay CA 92317 United States Elyse Power 909‐337‐4301 info@trinityconstruction.us CADIR
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310 Alta Loma CA 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com CADIR
Schuler Constructors, Inc 1760 Chicago Ave  Suite J15 Riverside CA 91876 United States Brian Sohl 951‐738‐9215 bids@schulerconstructors.com CADIR
Trautwein Construction Inc.  122223 Highland Ave., Ste. 106‐546 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91739 United States Mike Lowen 951‐369‐8901 trautweininc@gmail.com
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 15188 Vista Del Rio Chino  CA 91710 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com CADIR
Humphrey Constructors 21314 Hideout Dr Diamond Bar CA 91765 United States Richard Humphrey 909‐635‐5945 909‐594‐0414 rich@hcon.us CADIR
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.   La Mesa CA 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com DBE,CADIR
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395 Fallbrook CA 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com CADIR
Davis Electric inc. 13556 douglast st. yucaipa CA 92399 United States russ cordell 909‐446‐0054 909‐446‐0366 russ@davis‐electric.com
MNR Construction Inc 1880 Wright Ave La Verne CA 91750 United States Dubi Gregorovic 909‐592‐2760 ext. 6 909‐599‐0946 dubi@mnrconst.com CADIR

Scope:  The work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, deliver and install all work shown and/or specified in 
the Contract Documents, including tasks such as utility potholing, traffic control and sewer pipe cleaning.  The following improvements at the IEUA Regional Force Mains in the vicinity of the 
Montclair Lift Station and San Bernardino Avenue Lift Station are included:

Scope:  It is the Agency’s intent to provide gravity drainage for the RP‐1 HeadworksBuilding. All water from the washer compactor and any wash water in the building drain to an existing pit 
where a submersible pump is located which pumps water to an adjacent influent channel (See Attachment C). The submersible pump is only a 2 inch diameter and as a result, the pump 
occasionally fails which can result in the building flooding. To provide failsafe drainage for the Headworks Building, this project will the submerged portion of the building to an existing gravity 
drain.
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Big Sky Electric, Inc. 310 McArthur Way Suite A Upland CA 91786 United States John Phillips 909‐694‐0432 jphillips@bigskyelectric.com CADIR
Southern Contracting Company 559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Rd. San Marcos CA 92069 United States Philip Waterman 760‐744‐0760 pwaterman@southerncontracting.com CADIR
GSE Construction Company Inc. 6950 Preston Ave. Livermoe CA 94551 United States Debra LaFond 925‐447‐0292 ext. 2609 925‐447‐0962 dlafond@gseconstruction.com CADIR
Scope:  The Work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, commission, start up and deliver a complete 
and fully functional project in accordance with Bid Documents, that includes but not limited to construction of flow diversion vaults, flow meter, gates, valves, pipes, pipe support and fittings, 
access hatches, flow sampler, control panel, sampler panels, electrical and control, exhaust fan, concrete vaults, sump pump, grating, level transducer and controller, site improvements, tree 
removal, lining on the vaults, traffic control and utility relocation.
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